
1 1 ᑠᐑࠉಟ㞞 ࠸ࡽ࡜ ୰3 56.800 3 9.500 2 9.550 6 9.000 1 9.650 1 9.350 1 9.750
11 㧗᳃ࠉඃኴ ࠸ࡽ࡜ ୰3 53.450 25 8.500 24 8.300 2 9.150 11 9.200 4 9.000 7 9.300
14 ኱⩧ࠉཱྀ⏣ ࠸ࡽ࡜ ୰2 52.450 31 8.400 16 8.500 17 8.800 30 8.850 12 8.500 4 9.400
12 ┿୍ࠉ⏣┈ ࠸ࡽ࡜ ୰2 52.750 8 9.050 18 8.450 15 8.850 20 9.050 19 8.250 14 9.100

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 163.750 27.050 26.500 27.000 27.900 26.850 28.450
2 2 㧗ᮧࠉ┤㍤ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㸿୰3 54.700 13 8.800 7 9.050 6 9.000 5 9.400 2 9.200 8 9.250

7 ຍ⸨ࠉ⍞ᶞ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㸿୰3 53.800 36 8.250 4 9.350 20 8.700 3 9.500 11 8.550 3 9.450
6 ὠ⏣ࠉᝅᚿ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㸿୰2 54.100 1 9.600 5 9.200 17 8.800 11 9.200 12 8.500 23 8.800
13 ὸᕝࠉኴ㑻 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㸿୰2 52.650 9 9.000 20 8.400 21 8.650 9 9.250 18 8.300 16 9.050

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 163.650 27.400 27.600 26.500 28.150 26.250 27.750
3 8 㐩ဢࠉ⸩ᩧ 㹑㹐㹁ࠉ㸿 ୰3 53.700 2 9.550 10 8.900 26 8.550 25 8.900 7 8.750 16 9.050

30 㣤ᓥࠉ┤ஓ 㹑㹐㹁ࠉ㸿 ୰3 50.600 9 9.000 16 8.500 43 7.950 11 9.200 35 7.300 28 8.650
2 ᯽ᮌࠉᐥ෬ 㹑㹐㹁ࠉ㸿 ୰2 54.700 6 9.150 3 9.400 2 9.150 2 9.550 14 8.450 18 9.000
10 బࠎᮌᖾဢ 㹑㹐㹁ࠉ㸿 ୰2 53.550 17 8.650 24 8.300 5 9.050 4 9.450 6 8.900 9 9.200

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 162.800 27.700 26.800 26.750 28.200 26.100 27.250
4 24 ඵᮌ἟ࠉ┿ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㹀୰2 51.400 28 8.450 11 8.800 46 7.800 31 8.800 14 8.450 14 9.100

16 ᪂㛵ࠉ㝯ᾈ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㹀୰2 52.250 31 8.400 6 9.100 26 8.550 7 9.300 21 8.150 25 8.750
22 ୰ᕝࠉࠉ㥴 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㹀୰1 51.550 25 8.500 27 8.250 11 8.950 31 8.800 10 8.600 30 8.450
15 ΎỈࠉ⩧㍤ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㹀୰1 52.400 19 8.600 20 8.400 17 8.800 25 8.900 17 8.350 5 9.350

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 157.750 25.550 26.300 26.300 27.000 25.400 27.200
5 17 ᳃ᒸࠉ▱ஓ 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㸿 ୰3 52.100 34 8.300 7 9.050 15 8.850 6 9.350 33 7.400 11 9.150

17 ୗᖹࠉࠉ⩼ 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㸿 ୰3 52.100 33 8.350 11 8.800 26 8.550 11 9.200 24 8.050 11 9.150
26 ⠛ཎࠉኤே 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㸿 ୰2 51.300 28 8.450 15 8.550 14 8.900 23 8.950 29 7.750 27 8.700
25 㐲⸨ࠉ࿴ᕼ 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㸿 ୰2 51.350 19 8.600 9 9.000 44 7.900 34 8.750 21 8.150 19 8.950

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 157.250 25.400 26.850 26.300 27.500 23.950 27.250
6 34 ᆏ᰿ࠉ⍛ྖ •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜ ୰2 49.200 25 8.500 27 8.250 45 7.850 25 8.900 40 6.800 20 8.900

23 㛗ᓥࠉᖾ⩼ •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜ ୰2 51.450 14 8.700 32 8.100 21 8.650 16 9.150 25 8.000 21 8.850
44 ᒣཱྀ΅ኴ㑻 •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜ ୰2 45.550 44 7.950 39 7.300 38 8.100 43 8.450 45 6.050 39 7.700
5 ຍ⸨ࠉඃஓ •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜ ୰1 54.450 4 9.300 14 8.600 6 9.000 9 9.250 5 8.950 5 9.350

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 155.350 26.500 24.950 25.750 27.300 23.750 27.100
7 4 ᮡᾆࠉᖿே ᪥⸨࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ୰3 54.600 5 9.200 1 9.700 32 8.400 21 9.000 8 8.700 2 9.600

᪥⸨࢔ࢽࣗࢪ 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫
29 ᮡ㔝ࠉࠉ㣁 ᪥⸨࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ୰2 50.700 11 8.900 18 8.450 36 8.300 18 9.100 38 7.100 21 8.850
31 ໶ࠉࠉ⸩ᩧ ᪥⸨࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ୰1 49.750 14 8.700 35 7.600 31 8.450 43 8.450 19 8.250 33 8.300

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 155.050 26.800 25.750 25.150 26.550 24.050 26.750
8 21 ⏿㔝ࠉࠉு ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ୰3 51.800 19 8.600 11 8.800 11 8.950 7 9.300 30 7.700 30 8.450

28 Ṋෆࠉㄹ௓ ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ୰3 50.800 17 8.650 31 8.150 32 8.400 23 8.950 23 8.100 29 8.550
32 బࠎᮌగ⥴ ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ୰2 49.550 7 9.100 37 7.350 37 8.200 16 9.150 39 6.950 23 8.800
37 ᑠⲴ⏣⿱㈗ ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ୰2 47.750 34 8.300 42 6.900 26 8.550 45 8.400 35 7.300 33 8.300

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 152.850 26.350 24.300 25.900 27.400 23.100 25.800
9 8 ᑠᔱࠉ኱㍤ 㹉㹑㹊ᾏ⪁ྡ ୰1 53.700 11 8.900 23 8.350 4 9.100 18 9.100 3 9.100 11 9.150

20 ⸨஭ࠉኊ኱ 㹉㹑㹊ᾏ⪁ྡ ୰1 51.900 45 7.850 33 8.000 1 9.200 21 9.000 9 8.650 9 9.200
45 すᒣࠉࠉ㣁 㹉㹑㹊ᾏ⪁ྡ ୰1 45.350 41 8.000 41 7.000 40 8.050 39 8.550 43 6.300 42 7.450

㹉㹑㹊ᾏ⪁ྡ 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫
㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 150.950 24.750 23.350 26.350 26.650 24.050 25.800

10 43 ᒣཱྀ✨ኈ㑻 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㹀 ୰2 45.850 47 7.800 36 7.400 23 8.600 39 8.550 46 6.000 41 7.500
42 ᒣཱྀ⛸ኈ㑻 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㹀 ୰2 46.050 40 8.050 37 7.350 35 8.350 36 8.700 42 6.350 46 7.250
33 Ᏻ୰ࠉࠉభ 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㹀 ୰2 49.500 39 8.150 27 8.250 40 8.050 37 8.650 25 8.000 32 8.400
36 ᯇ⏣ࠉᐶె 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㹀 ୰2 48.450 41 8.000 45 6.600 6 9.000 34 8.750 27 7.950 37 8.150

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 145.600 24.200 23.000 25.950 26.100 22.300 24.050
11 27 ㏆⸨ࠉඃ⮳ 㹑㹐㹁ࠉ㹀 ୰1 51.150 14 8.700 24 8.300 11 8.950 11 9.200 28 7.900 38 8.100

41 ᮌཎࠉࠉ᫭ 㹑㹐㹁ࠉ㹀 ୰1 46.750 19 8.600 44 6.750 38 8.100 45 8.400 31 7.500 43 7.400
39 ゅ಴្୍ᮁ 㹑㹐㹁ࠉ㹀 ୰1 47.200 24 8.550 47 6.400 32 8.400 25 8.900 41 6.650 33 8.300

㹑㹐㹁ࠉ㹀 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫
㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 145.100 25.850 21.450 25.450 26.500 22.050 23.800



1 ᑠᐑࠉಟ㞞 ࠸ࡽ࡜ ୰3 56.800 3 9.500 2 9.550 6 9.000 1 9.650 1 9.350 1 9.750
2 ᯽ᮌࠉᐥ෬ 㹑㹐㹁ࠉ㸿 ୰2 54.700 6 9.150 3 9.400 2 9.150 2 9.550 14 8.450 18 9.000
2 㧗ᮧࠉ┤㍤ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㸿୰3 54.700 13 8.800 7 9.050 6 9.000 5 9.400 2 9.200 8 9.250
4 ᮡᾆࠉᖿே ᪥⸨࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ୰3 54.600 5 9.200 1 9.700 32 8.400 21 9.000 8 8.700 2 9.600
5 ຍ⸨ࠉඃஓ •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜ ୰1 54.450 4 9.300 14 8.600 6 9.000 9 9.250 5 8.950 5 9.350
6 ὠ⏣ࠉᝅᚿ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㸿୰2 54.100 1 9.600 5 9.200 17 8.800 11 9.200 12 8.500 23 8.800
7 ຍ⸨ࠉ⍞ᶞ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㸿୰3 53.800 36 8.250 4 9.350 20 8.700 3 9.500 11 8.550 3 9.450
8 㐩ဢࠉ⸩ᩧ 㹑㹐㹁ࠉ㸿 ୰3 53.700 2 9.550 10 8.900 26 8.550 25 8.900 7 8.750 16 9.050
8 ᑠᔱࠉ኱㍤ 㹉㹑㹊ᾏ⪁ྡ ୰1 53.700 11 8.900 23 8.350 4 9.100 18 9.100 3 9.100 11 9.150
10 బࠎᮌᖾဢ 㹑㹐㹁ࠉ㸿 ୰2 53.550 17 8.650 24 8.300 5 9.050 4 9.450 6 8.900 9 9.200
11 㧗᳃ࠉඃኴ ࠸ࡽ࡜ ୰3 53.450 25 8.500 24 8.300 2 9.150 11 9.200 4 9.000 7 9.300
12 ┿୍ࠉ⏣┈ ࠸ࡽ࡜ ୰2 52.750 8 9.050 18 8.450 15 8.850 20 9.050 19 8.250 14 9.100
13 ὸᕝࠉኴ㑻 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㸿୰2 52.650 9 9.000 20 8.400 21 8.650 9 9.250 18 8.300 16 9.050
14 ኱⩧ࠉཱྀ⏣ ࠸ࡽ࡜ ୰2 52.450 31 8.400 16 8.500 17 8.800 30 8.850 12 8.500 4 9.400
15 ΎỈࠉ⩧㍤ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㹀୰1 52.400 19 8.600 20 8.400 17 8.800 25 8.900 17 8.350 5 9.350
16 ᪂㛵ࠉ㝯ᾈ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㹀୰2 52.250 31 8.400 6 9.100 26 8.550 7 9.300 21 8.150 25 8.750
17 ᳃ᒸࠉ▱ஓ 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㸿 ୰3 52.100 34 8.300 7 9.050 15 8.850 6 9.350 33 7.400 11 9.150
17 ୗᖹࠉࠉ⩼ 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㸿 ୰3 52.100 33 8.350 11 8.800 26 8.550 11 9.200 24 8.050 11 9.150
19 ᪂㒊ࠉᬛஅ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ୰1 51.950 19 8.600 20 8.400 6 9.000 31 8.800 16 8.400 25 8.750
20 ⸨஭ࠉኊ኱ 㹉㹑㹊ᾏ⪁ྡ ୰1 51.900 45 7.850 33 8.000 1 9.200 21 9.000 9 8.650 9 9.200
21 ⏿㔝ࠉࠉு ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ୰3 51.800 19 8.600 11 8.800 11 8.950 7 9.300 30 7.700 30 8.450
22 ୰ᕝࠉࠉ㥴 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㹀୰1 51.550 25 8.500 27 8.250 11 8.950 31 8.800 10 8.600 30 8.450
23 㛗ᓥࠉᖾ⩼ •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜ ୰2 51.450 14 8.700 32 8.100 21 8.650 16 9.150 25 8.000 21 8.850
24 ඵᮌ἟ࠉ┿ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㹀୰2 51.400 28 8.450 11 8.800 46 7.800 31 8.800 14 8.450 14 9.100
25 㐲⸨ࠉ࿴ᕼ 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㸿 ୰2 51.350 19 8.600 9 9.000 44 7.900 34 8.750 21 8.150 19 8.950
26 ⠛ཎࠉኤே 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㸿 ୰2 51.300 28 8.450 15 8.550 14 8.900 23 8.950 29 7.750 27 8.700
27 ㏆⸨ࠉඃ⮳ 㹑㹐㹁ࠉ㹀 ୰1 51.150 14 8.700 24 8.300 11 8.950 11 9.200 28 7.900 38 8.100
28 Ṋෆࠉㄹ௓ ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ୰3 50.800 17 8.650 31 8.150 32 8.400 23 8.950 23 8.100 29 8.550
29 ᮡ㔝ࠉࠉ㣁 ᪥⸨࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ୰2 50.700 11 8.900 18 8.450 36 8.300 18 9.100 38 7.100 21 8.850
30 㣤ᓥࠉ┤ஓ 㹑㹐㹁ࠉ㸿 ୰3 50.600 9 9.000 16 8.500 43 7.950 11 9.200 35 7.300 28 8.650
31 ໶ࠉࠉ⸩ᩧ ᪥⸨࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ୰1 49.750 14 8.700 35 7.600 31 8.450 43 8.450 19 8.250 33 8.300
32 బࠎᮌగ⥴ ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ୰2 49.550 7 9.100 37 7.350 37 8.200 16 9.150 39 6.950 23 8.800
33 Ᏻ୰ࠉࠉభ 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㹀 ୰2 49.500 39 8.150 27 8.250 40 8.050 37 8.650 25 8.000 32 8.400
34 ᆏ᰿ࠉ⍛ྖ •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜ ୰2 49.200 25 8.500 27 8.250 45 7.850 25 8.900 40 6.800 20 8.900
35 ➉ෆࠉᝆ㝧 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ୰1 49.150 28 8.450 30 8.200 23 8.600 48 8.250 34 7.350 33 8.300
36 ᯇ⏣ࠉᐶె 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㹀 ୰2 48.450 41 8.000 45 6.600 6 9.000 34 8.750 27 7.950 37 8.150
37 ᒣᮏࠉᱜ㊰ ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ୰2 47.750 41 8.000 34 7.900 23 8.600 41 8.500 32 7.450 45 7.300
37 ᑠⲴ⏣⿱㈗ ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ୰2 47.750 34 8.300 42 6.900 26 8.550 45 8.400 35 7.300 33 8.300
39 ᪂ᮧࠉ➗⏕ 㹗㹑㹋㹁 ୰2 47.200 37 8.200 42 6.900 26 8.550 25 8.900 37 7.250 43 7.400
39 ゅ಴្୍ᮁ 㹑㹐㹁ࠉ㹀 ୰1 47.200 24 8.550 47 6.400 32 8.400 25 8.900 41 6.650 33 8.300
41 ᮌཎࠉࠉ᫭ 㹑㹐㹁ࠉ㹀 ୰1 46.750 19 8.600 44 6.750 38 8.100 45 8.400 31 7.500 43 7.400
42 ᒣཱྀ⛸ኈ㑻 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㹀 ୰2 46.050 40 8.050 37 7.350 35 8.350 36 8.700 42 6.350 46 7.250
43 ᒣཱྀ✨ኈ㑻 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㹀 ୰2 45.850 47 7.800 36 7.400 23 8.600 39 8.550 46 6.000 41 7.500
44 ᒣཱྀ΅ኴ㑻 •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜ ୰2 45.550 44 7.950 39 7.300 38 8.100 43 8.450 45 6.050 39 7.700
45 すᒣࠉࠉ㣁 㹉㹑㹊ᾏ⪁ྡ ୰1 45.350 41 8.000 41 7.000 40 8.050 39 8.550 43 6.300 42 7.450
46 ᡭሯࠉඃ୍ 㹗㹑㹋㹁 ୰2 44.600 48 7.650 46 6.500 42 8.000 37 8.650 44 6.250 40 7.550
47 ᕝ஭⍠⣖ᘺ 㹑㹁ࡾ࡝ࡳ ୰3 41.700 37 8.200 39 7.300 47 6.100 41 8.500 47 5.200 47 6.400
48 ᮏ㛫ࠉ⩧ஓ 㹑㹁ࡾ࡝ࡳ ୰1 39.100 45 7.850 48 6.000 48 6.000 45 8.400 47 5.200 48 5.650


